2-MeCTHbIX AMBaH - Jamie 119,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepwuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

145

80

72

40

51

HeBbIABNXXHON

CurHUN

CuHuin

[MNoTHasa TKaHb
XPOMUPOBAHHBLIN MeTann

JbllWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

604-1247107



